CABLE TIE 316 SST .27X24 MULTI-LOK
TYS24-280
Extended Product Type TYS24-280
Product ID 7TAG009460R0117
EAN 5414363067900
Catalog Description CABLE TIE 316 SST .27X24 MULTI-LOK
Long Description
Multi-Lok 316 Stainless Steel Cable Tie, Uncoated, Length of 610mm (24 Inches), Width
of 7mm (0.28 Inch), Thickness of 0.25mm (0.01 Inch), Tensile Strength Rating of 1112
Newtons (250 Pounds)
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
5414363067900EAN
786210915470UPC
India (IN)Country of Origin
7326908688Customs Tariff Number
eachSelling Unit of Measure
Dimensions
0.28 in
7 mm
Product Net Width
24 in
610 mm
Product Net Depth /
Length
Container Information
100 piecePackage Level 1 Units
1000 piecePackage Level 2 Units
9.2 in
234 mm
Package Level 2 Width
10 in
254 mm
Package Level 2 Height
31.6 in
803 mm
Package Level 2 Depth /
Length
Additional Information
Ty-RapBrand / Label
Max 7.5 in
Max 190 mm
Bundle Diameter
MetallicColor
19930710Effective Date
Multi-LokLock Type
316 Stainless SteelMaterial
STEEL CABLE TIEProduct Name
Stainless SteelProduct Type
UL E49405Standards
250 lb
1112 N
Tensile Strength
0.01 in
0.25 mm
Thickness
Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
TDS000433Data Sheet, Technical
Information
TYS24-280Instructions and
Manuals
Classifications
EC000046 - Cable tieETIM 6
EC000046 - Cable tieETIM 7
EC000046 - Cable tieETIM 8
39121703UNSPSC
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
5046 >> Stainless Steel TiesIDEA Granular Category
Code (IGCC)
Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Installation Products  → Wire Management and Connectivity  → Cable Ties
Categories
2TYS24-280
3TYS24-280